



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1267

Bid Number: B-24-0073
Date: 03/25/2024
Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	20.0	bottles/liter	10CS Pyraclostrobin Fungicide (800 ml) 100g ai/L Specification: Strobilurin Fungicide that contains 250 g/L Puradostrobin	1,225.00	24,500.00		
2	10.0	bag/s	Ammonium Sulfate Fertilizer (21-0-0-12s (50kg/bag)	1,815.00	18,150.00		
3	3.0	pairs	Boots, Rubber (ladies type)	825.00	2,475.00		
4	9.0	pairs	Boots, Rubber - Knee High	858.00	7,722.00		
5	25.0	pc/s	Bukag (30kg capacity)	396.00	9,900.00		
6	14.0	bag/s	Complete 14 - 14 - 14 Fertilizer (50kg / bag)	2,000.00	28,000.00		
7	8.0	bag/s	Di-Ammonium Phosphate fertilizer (18-46-0)(50 kg/bag)	4,000.00	32,000.00		
8	500.0	pc/s	Empty Sacks,New 50kg.capacity	20.00	10,000.00		
9	30.0	bottles/liter	Glyphosate Herbicide (1000ml/btl) post emergent Herbicide	1,125.00	33,750.00		
10	2.0	pc/s	Helmet, full faced, with built-in goggles, heavy duty,	5,500.00	11,000.00		
11	10.0	ltr/s	Herbicide(24D amine 400g/L SI)	370.00	3,700.00		
12	12.0	gal/s	Herbicide, 2-4D amine (4ltrs)	260.00	3,120.00		
13	17.0	Bottles	Insecticide 2.5 EC (Lambda-cyhalothrin 25g/L)	875.00	14,875.00		
14	456.0	pck/s	Melon Seeds (hybrid) Specification: Sweet 16	65.00	29,640.00		
15	250.0	kg/s	Molasses	55.00	13,750.00		
16	25.0	bag/s	Muriate of Potash (0-0-60)(50kg/bag)	3,000.00	75,000.00		
17	501.0	pc/s	Plastic Bag (16' x 30' x .003)	20.00	10,020.00		
18	14.0	bottle/s	Pre-emergence Herbicide 300g/L Pretilachlor Groop K3 Herbicide 1L/btl	1,150.00	16,100.00		
SUB-TOTAL					343,702.00		

Purpose: For use of Agri-infra., Corn, Cassava. Organic and Rice Prod. Support Program

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1267

Bid Number: B-24-0073
Date: 03/25/2024
Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
19	8.0	bags	Registered Rice seeds 40kg/bag	2,695.00	21,560.00	_____	_____
20	1.0	roll/s	Twine,Banana(black)	210.00	210.00	_____	_____
21	10.0	bag/s	Urea 46 - 0 - 0 Fertilizer (50kg / bag)	1,600.00	16,000.00	_____	_____
TOTAL/LOT					381,472.00		

Purpose: For use of Agri-infra., Corn, Cassava. Organic and Rice Prod. Support Program
 Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
 Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS